

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		1st	On	Old Bill	
Name of the work					
		Cont. of masonry Road			
		from Pichay to Hariem			
		Tola			
Name of Agency					
		Sri Jay Prakash			
		District, Ch- Anwar			
		Majharia, Tola Fara			
		Kand No- 10, P- Pichay			
		Parti, Battish, Ch. clamping			
		Agg. No - 154-SRD/M/264/2021-22			
		Agg. Cost - 1.18, 40, 524.00			
		(including maintenance)			
Date of Start - 07/09/2021					
Date of completion - 06/09/2022					
RECORD ENTRY					
		1.3 Cont. of Reference S			
		masonry Bank do all			
		Qty. = 1.67 Km			

Continuation

Attested

A. K. S.
30.12.21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

30.12.21

30.12.21

JE

Abstract of cost

1/1)

Const. of Refere &

working Benches do all

1.67 KM ARTAB P. NO - (01)

@ R. 10516.41/KM = R. 17562.00

2/2)

Const. of Refere Pillars/

Burjes do all comp.

1.67 KM ARTAB P. NO - (02)

@ R. 10908.18/KM = R. 18217.00

3/3)

providing clearing &

grading road do all con.

0.50 Hect. ARTAB P. NO - (02)

@ R. 5113476/Hect = R. 25567.00

Continuation

Co. = R. 61,346.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			BF = R.		61,346.00
4/4/	Cons. of Embankment				
	With lead 100m - do - all con				
606.38 m	QVTMB P. NO - (03)				
	(a) R. 174.94/m ³ = R.				1,06,080.00
5/6/	Cons. of Embankment				
	With lead 100m - do - all con				
1414.82 m	QVTMB P. NO - (03)				
	(a) R. 139.84/m ³ = R.				1,97,855.00
6/7/	Excavation for roadway				
	Box cutting - do - all con.				
166.35 m	QVTMB P. NO - (08)				
	(a) R. 74.16/m ³ = R.				12,337.00
7/9/	Paving & levelling G.S.R.				
	Grade - I - do - all con.				
675.19 m	QVTMB P. NO - (09)				
	(a) R. 3036.05/m ³ = R.				20,49,911.00
8/10/	Paving & levelling W.B.M.				
	Grade - 3 - do - all con				
428.25 m	QVTMB P. NO - (10)				
	(a) R. 3728.84/m ³ = R.				15,96,876.00
Continuation					
C.O. = R. 40,24,405.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F. = R.	40,24,405.00
9/23/	Providing & fixing				
	manholes & all con.				
02 nos.	QVTRB P. No. - (1)				
	Q.R. 11489.71/m ² = R.				22979.00
10/21/	E.W. in excavation in				
	foundry - do all con.				
72.00 m ²	QVTRB P. No. - (3)				
	Q.R. 269.33/m ² = R.				19,876.00
11/32/	providing sand filling				
	in foundry - do all con.				
7.32 m ²	QVTRB P. No. - (3)				
	Q.R. 400.59/m ² = R.				2932.00
12/34/	providing price in foundry				
	do all con.				
11.34 m ²	QVTRB P. No. - (4)				
	Q.R. 6042.70/m ² = R.				68524.00
13/40/	providing & filling behind				
	abutment - do all con.				
4320 m ²	QVTRB P. No. - (7)				
	Q.R. 2869.70/m ² = R.				123971.00
Continuation					
				C.O. = R.	42,62,687.00

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					BF = R. 4262.67.00
14/39					Providing R/C that is cut and all work
65.79 m ²					QVTMB p. no - (06)
2.73 m ²					QVTMB p. no - (07)
68.52 m ²					
					Qty. L = 68.13 m ²
					(a) R. 1552.66/m ² = R. 51453.00
15/41					Providing weepholes in cut and all work
60.00 m ²					QVTMB p. no - (08)
					(a) R. 83.11/m ² = R. 4987.00
16/43					Supplying filling & placing HYSD bar - all work
4.83 m ²					QVTMB p. no - (09)
					(a) R. 45981.11/m ² = R. 222089.00
					= R. 50,04,326.00
					Add GST 12% = R. 6,00,519.00
					Add L. & S. 1% = R. 50043.00
					= R. 56,54,888.00
5.57 m ²					Below water level = R. 314,977.00
					R. 58,39,911.00
28/12/24					ATC
J.E					

Continuation

Attested

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
30/12/24